	P. S. C. K/. No
	Cancols P. S. C. Ky. No
Kirksville Wate	r Association, Inc RECEIVED
	A i 1 5 1979
Richmond, Kentu	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Termona, across	CILY
Rates, Rules and Regulation	ons for Furnishing
May from the processing of the contract of the	
AT	
Southwestern Portion of Madison C	ounty
Filed with PUBLIC SERVIC KENTUCE	
SUED JUNE 3 19.75	EFFECTIVE JUNE 3 1975
CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION FEB 2 3 1979	Kirksville Water Assoc.Inc. (Name of Utility)

1-82

Form for filling Rate Schedules For Madison County. ... Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO. Kirksville Water Assoc. Inc. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Kame of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. . CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE PER UNIT RATES 2,000 Gallons \$8.25 Minimum Bill First 3,000 " 2.50 per 1,000 Gallons Next 5,000 2.00 " Next 1.50 Next 15,000 Next 25,000 1.25 50,000 1.00 Over 3/4" Meter (we have none) 3,000 Gallons 2,000 " First \$12.35 Minimum 2.50 per 1,000 Gallons 2.00 " Next 5,000 Next 15,000 1.50 " Next 25,000 1.25 Next Over 50,000 1" Meter First 3,000 Gallons (we have none). \$20.60 Minimum 5,000 2.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 1.50 " ". " 15,000 Next Next 25,000 Over 50,000 1.25 1.00 $1\frac{1}{2}$ " Meter (we have one) First 10,000 Gallons \$41.25 Minimum Next' 15,000 1.50 Per 1,000 Gallons Next .25,000 CHECKELSS " PUBLIC SERVICE ONMINISTRONO " 50,000 2" Meter (we have one) FEB 23 197866.00 Minimum First 16,000 Gallons 1.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 9,000 Next 25,000 Next ENGINEERING DIVISION . OO (MORE ON BACK) 50,000. Over. OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE TITLE MANAGER ISSUED BY e of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. An Case No. 627/ dated 6-3-75

PSC Ky No. 1 Original Sheet 1A

CONNECTION CHARGES

5/8"	x	3/4"	Meter	\$200.00
J/ -		3/4"	11	260.00
		1"	Ħ	340.00
		1글"	11	520.00
		* 2"	11	750.00



MEWE!

		FOR Madison County
		P.S.C. Ky. No
		Original Sheet No. Z
Kirksville Water Assoc., Inc.		Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
		Sheet No.
RULES	AND	REGULATIONS

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water Association, Commissioners at any time, subject to the approval by the Public Service Commission.

- Meter will be read between the 20th and 25th of the month.
- Bills will be dated and mailed on the 1st of each month. Said bills will state that they are to be paid within 10 days.
- All meters, will be located on district maines and in the (3) absence of special permission on the property to be served.
- The principal place of bus iness of the Association, will (4)be at 308 North St., Richmond, Ky., 40475.
- Water bill may be paid at 308 North St., Richmond, Ky., (5) or by mail to P.O. Box 509, Richmond, Ky.

CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION FEB 23 1979 ENGINEERING DIVISION

DATE OF	ISSUE 6	3	25	DATE	EFFECTIVE	6	3	25 12
	Month	Day	Year	•).	onth	Day	Year 6
ISSUED R	BY +	100000	mar	AGER	2.0	. Box 50		youl C
	Name of O	Ticer	- APPLICATION OF THE PERSON OF	Title			Ado	ress